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Part Number

SUDL-6-1
91895680
CAC-60
D23138

SSF-8111-ZN

000000-00
SSF-981
D26615
N028018
SSP-7812
D20032
5140118-36
A13363
ACG-408
D20155
A17326
SUDL-9-1
N022053
N022307
AC-0781
AC-0780
1000001901
N041594SV
A03857
ACG-18
A13364
1000002288

PartsList for 919-16771 Type 1

Description

STRIP RUBBER FOOT
SCREW .250-20X.750 H
BOLT .375-16X2.25 UN
WHEEL 9 BLACK SEMI-P
NUT .375-16 HEX WHIZ
No Longer Available
SCREW .250-14X.500 H
CORD POWER ST 14GA 1
CHECK VALVE

ASSY NUT SLEEVE 1/2
COVER

GRIP .875 DIA

SHROUD

ASSY FASTENER

RING REGULATOR HI-FL
COVER PRESSURE SWITC
SCREW #8-32X.375/.34
FILTER REPLACEMENT
FILTER ASSY.

O-RING .362ID X.103W
NUT .750-16 UNF HEX
OUTLET TUBE

PUMP ASSEMBLY
WASHER

CUP SADDLE MOUNT
SHROUD

MOTOR CORD
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Qty Required
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Item Number

32
35
36
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
69
69
74
75
76
78
79
80
81

Part Number

AC-0716
LA-3069
LA-3027
LA-3108

1000003082

000000-00
NO008805
LA-2876
D23957
D27256
NO008792
D24888
D20114
Z-D21924
000000-00
Z-D23023
N286039

SS-3222-CD
5140122-80

A10157SV
NO11005
A11031
A08547
A21071
A10811
NO038785
A08454

PartsList for 919-16771 Type 1

Description

ISOLATOR 3PT MOUNT 9
LABEL CRAFTSMAN
LABEL DRAIN TANK ENG
LABEL HOT SURFACE EN
LABEL,WARNING

No Longer Available
LABEL WARNING PORT E
LABEL POWER CORD TRI
BODY QC .250 UNIV .2
REGULATOR 4PORT P1P2
REGULATOR RPR KIT
NIPPLE .25NPT X 2.5
VALVE SAFETY 175 .25
GAUGE 2 OD 200PSI 1/

No Longer Available
GAUGE 2 300PSI .125N
DRAIN VALVE

PLUG PIPE

BRUSH SPRING

BRUSH

BELT

FAN

SCREW

MOTOR PULLEY
FLYWHEEL

CONN ROD/PISTON ASSY
SCREW
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Item Number

82
&3
84
85
86
87
89
90
835
836
856

Part Number

A13016SV
A10638
N021725
A09819SV
A12477
AC-0798
ACG-45
A03856
000000-00
233804-43
N006466

PartsList for 919-16771 Type 1

Description

IDLER PULLEY ASSY
SCREW

CYLINDER SLEEVE
VALVE PLATE ASSY
HEAD

SCREW .250-20X1.25 H
ORING P/L HEAD
O-RING

No Longer Available
TENSION SCALE

AIR HOSE
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